



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
W.P.(C) No.5903 of 2013

Bijay Kumar Sahoo ... ***Petitioner***

Mr. K.P. Mishra, Sr. Advocate

-versus-

Commandant 149 Battalion, ... ***Opposite Parties***
Bhubaneswar and others

Central Government Counsel

CORAM:
JUSTICE G. SATAPATHY

ORDER(ORAL)
03.01.2025

Order No.

12.

1. This matter is taken up through Hybrid Arrangement (Virtual/Physical Mode).
2. On the prayer of the learned counsel for the OPs, list this matter on 30.01.2025.

(G. Satapathy)
Judge